
Name
Personal 

Best

Number  of 

Runs
Oct-12 Aug-12 Jul-12 Jun-12 May-12 Apr-12 Mar-12 Feb-12 Jan-12

Aaron Glidon 27.26 1 27.26

Adam Carmichael 20.35 6 23.15 20.35 22.27 21.10 21.49 31.59

Alan Morrison 24.46 2 24.46 25.35

Alison Virgo 29.14 1 29.14

Amanda Pain 28.30 4 29.19 31.18 28.36 28.30

Amy 26.03 1 26.03

Andrew ????? 23.16 1 29.45

Andrew Jagels 23.18 4 25.18 29.23 23.18 24.23

Annette Sugden 23.20 3 23.20 23.35 24.34

Barrie Carney 21.42 4 23.29 22.54 21.42 22.51

Bec Mather 32.43 1 32.43

Benson Harrington 18.32 5 18.38 19.20 20.52 18.32 19.54

Brad Carr 23.10 2 23.10 24.53

Brad Skinner 23.10 2 23.10 24.53Brad Skinner 23.10 2 23.10 24.53

Bruce Pain 22.43 2 28.30 24.17

Carolyn Hunt 25.00 1 25.00

Catrina Kerr 38.33 1 38.33

Chris Deleon 28.38 3 28.55 28.38 29.34

Christine 33.51 1 33.51

Christy Larkin 30.43 1 32.47

Cindy Holloway 28.05 3 28.05 30.40 31.26

Colin Skelly 24.07 5 27.53 28.48 29.34 28.37 28.33

Corina  Bailey 20.52 4 21.15 20.52 21.16 21.45

Courtney Gibson 20.15 6 24.07 23.58 20.15 21.24 21.25 22.13

Craig Hooper 19.53 1 19.53



Name
Personal 

Best

Number  of 

Runs
Oct-12 Aug-12 Jul-12 Jun-12 May-12 Apr-12 Mar-12 Feb-12 Jan-12

Craig McCann 27.52 1 27.52

Damien Cotter 21.34 1 21.34

Dan Brown 23.16 4 23.42 23.16 23.38 24.41

Danielle Thompson 20.52 2 20.52 23.38

Danni Ball 27.44 1 27.44

Danny Askin 21.12 5 21.12 24.04 26.36 31.23 22.35

Dave Beasley 19.09 2 19.09 19.09

Dave Beck 29.23 5 29.23 31.16 32.16 33.13 31.59

David Baker 25.37 2 29.29 25.37

David Douglas 19.52 1 19.52

David Hope 27.42 1 27.42

Davina Bird 31.05 3 32.12 31.05 33.21

Deb Wilson 31.19 3 31.19 31.25 32.48

Dylan Ranson 19.36 4 19.36 19.39 19.57 21.28Dylan Ranson 19.36 4 19.36 19.39 19.57 21.28

Emma Glasgow 23.24 1 23.55

Emma Hooper 24.27 1 24.27

Eric  Quavauvilliers 20.07 3 22.14 21.45 20.50

Erica McCann 18.20 3k 0 18.20 3k

Gabbie  Franscisco 27.04 0 18.16 3k

Gary Prickett 19.36 2 19.36 20.52

Gavin Smith 21.34 1 21.56

Georgia Hooper 28.39 1 29.05

Gina Onley 22.58 1 22.58

Graham Smith 22.33 8 24.19 22.66 22.33 22.50 23.31 23.55 24.28 24.38

Hardus Jacobs 20.50 1 20.50



Name
Personal 

Best

Number  of 

Runs
Oct-12 Aug-12 Jul-12 Jun-12 May-12 Apr-12 Mar-12 Feb-12 Jan-12

Harold Haldane 21.04 2 21.55 21.04

Ian George 21.52 3 21.52 22.38 23.57

Ian Kerr 24.19 2 38.35 26.34

Ian Parsons 22.03 1 26.06

Jackie Strufe 34.10 1 34.10 31.05 4K

Jana Laufer 25.46 1 28.49

Jason Hunt 23.38 2 23.38 23.38

Jayne McGaughey 24.40 1 25.08

Jenny Smith 28.36 1 28.36

Jill Greenaway 25.53 3 25.53 27.01 30.40

Jo  Nicklin 24.57 1 25.20

Joanne Ash 26.56 1 27.49

John Francisco 24.10 3 26.07 27.16 28.06

John Coe 22.39 1 22.39John Coe 22.39 1 22.39

Jon Virgo 25.57 1 25.57

Jordan Gibson 24.23 2 26.06 24.23

Joseph Linskey 17.30 1 20.26

Julie Hooper 24.52 1 25.43

Kate Marosek 28.40 1 29.52

Kelly Frost 26.02 5 27.50 26.02 27.09 29.20 31.04

Ken Ball 21.54 3 22.30 22.15 29.35

Ken Knight 20.10 1 20.10

Ken Miller 19.55 3 19.55 20.20 21.07

Kim Zambelli 25.10 2 25.10 25.24

Kristyn  Ward 25.13 1 25.55



Name
Personal 

Best

Number  of 

Runs
Oct-12 Aug-12 Jul-12 Jun-12 May-12 Apr-12 Mar-12 Feb-12 Jan-12

Leanne Hudson 22.32 3 22.32 23.24 23.49

Lena Harris 22.45 4 22.59 22.45 23.34 24.26

Liam 23.33 1 23.33

Lisa 30.41 2 30.41 33.51

Lisa Weary 28.01 1 28.01

Liz Davies 28.51 4 28.51 30.40 29.03 30.32

Liz Grolimund 20.03 1 20.03

Mark  Grevell 22.52 1 22.52

Matt Walsh 19.14 8 19.19 19.28 19.33 19.14 19.46 19.34 21.31 20.34

Megan Warren 24.21 4 24.21 24.28 25.09 27.27

Mel Black 25.19 2 25.19 28.06

Mel Larkin 28.13 1 29.26

Melinda Gibson 24.05 8 24.05 24.46 24.33 24.12 24.12 24.33 26.55 27.25

Michael F 27.11 1 27.11Michael F 27.11 1 27.11

Michael Gracie 21.29 3 22.44 23.29 22.34

Michell Gard 25.02 1 25.02

Mick Gill 20.07 5 24.21 20.29 21.44 21.34 25.57

Molly McCann 27.52 1 27.52

Neil 29.45 1 29.45

Nicola 29.35 1 29.35

Nicole Lowe 23.40 1 24.52

Nigel Hyland 17.51 6 18.06 18.03 18.03 17.51 18.37 18.57

Nikki Bal 27.33 1 27.33

Peter Lisner 23.48 1 26.44

Peter Marosek 27.42 1 27.42



Name
Personal 

Best

Number  of 

Runs
Oct-12 Aug-12 Jul-12 Jun-12 May-12 Apr-12 Mar-12 Feb-12 Jan-12

Philippe Delpy 18.49 4 18.49 18.50 19.09 20.19

Raylene Saunders 31.05 3 32.12 31.05 33.21

Rick Maklary 25.35 2 31.20 30.27

Robyn Gunnis 39.13 1 39.13

Rochelle Larkin 30.08 1 30.08

Ruben Jacobs 23.38 1 23.38

Sam Crole 30.18 1 30.18

Sam Nordsberg 30.06 1 30.06

Scott Marosek 21.09 6 24.56 24.28 22.14 29.52 21.58 21.58

Sellina Sutton 25.13 1 25.13

Shantelle Clay 24.16 1 24.20

Sharon Parsons 24.10 2 24.10 25.01

Shayne Steenson 18.24 6 19.07 18.47 20.33 18.24 18.36 19.54

Sophie Jolliffe 32.47 1 32.47Sophie Jolliffe 32.47 1 32.47

Stacey Littlejohn 27.06 6 29.19 32.38 30.39 27.06 29.28 30.51

Stephanie Owens 28.16 1 28.16

Steve Hayes 21.42 2 24.46 21.42

Steve Soldetenko 23.15 1 23.15

Sue DesBrosses 25.11 1 25.11

Tanya  Franscisco 25.56 1 27.37

Thomas Wenermark 23.48 3 23.48 24.26 25.52

Tony Cameron-Kirk 39.08 1 39.08

Trevor Bird 27.43 5 29.23 28.58 28.31 30.09 30.32

Vanessa Rogers Robb 22.23 3 22.23 22.37 23.40


